## L16000142773

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
NO	\$		

Office Use Only



400288721394

10/25/16--01014--001 \*\*25.00

FILED
2818 OCT 24 P 2: 12
SECRETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE OCT 25 2016



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 30, 2016

CAMELA BLANCO 21209 NE 38TH AVE AVENTURA, FL 33180

SUBJECT: BMP GIRLS LLC Ref. Number: L16000142773

We have received your document for BMP GIRLS LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 016A0002

FILED

## **COVER LETTER**

	istration Se ision of Cor				
SUBJECT:	BMP GIRL	S LLC			
SOBJECT.		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company		
The enclosed	l Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
			· ·		
		Carmela Blanco			
			Name of Person		
			Firm/Company		
		21209 NE 38th Ave	company		
			Address		
	Name of Limited Liability Company  nclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Carmela Blanco  Name of Person  Firm/Company  21209 NE 38th Ave				
		<del>=</del>			
For further in	nformation c		•	fication)	
		,,	Name of Limited Liability Company  ent and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  oncerning this matter to the following:  cla Blanco  Name of Person  Firm/Company  O NE 38th Ave  Address  tura, FL 33180  City/State and Zip Code  mann@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  this matter, please call:  at (		
	Name o	f Person		e Telephone Number	4.
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:		≎⊏ <	الشائبين
■ \$25.00 F	iling Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional off) disenclosed	OHIL
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327	Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce	ER ADDRESS: > N n ations nter Circle	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

BMP GIRLS LLC				
( <u>Name of the Limited Lial</u> (A Flo	bility Company as it now appears on our records rida Limited Liability Company)	<u></u> )		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number <u>L16000142773</u>			and assig	gned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the li	imited liability company here:	and assigned  or the abbreviation "L.L.C."  rida  Taip Could be a seed to comply with the d I am familiar with and F.S. Or, if this document is		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "I	Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbr	eviation "L.L.	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD	DRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)  B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office and	gistered office address on our records	, enter th	ne name o	f the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		· 17	<b>201</b> SE	
New Registered Office Address:		HA .	CRET	n
		i š	~ <u>-</u>	
	City		un'	D
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register		OR!	<u> </u>	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered ages provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as registered being filed to merely reflect a change in the registe company has been notified in writing of this change	d complete performance of my duties, and I agent as provided for in Chapter 605. I ered office address, I hereby confirm tha	d I am fai F.S. Or, if	miliar with this docun	and nent is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Maria Banco Martinez Pardo	21209 NE 38th Ave	□ Add
		Aventura, FL 33180	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	Maria bel Pilar Blanco Hartin Pardo	21209 NE 38th Ave	Add
	Pardo	Aventura, FL 33180	□ Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
	<del></del>		Add
			☐ Remove
		TÁLI	Change
<del></del>	<del></del>	HASS:	Add Repove
		FLORIO	Change
			Remove
			□ Change

<del></del>	1			<del></del>	
			•	<del></del>	
*******				<del></del>	
_			·····	<del></del>	
<del></del>		<del> </del>			
				<del></del>	
		<del></del>	******		
		·	<del></del>		
				<del></del>	
			<u> </u>	<del></del>	
_		·	<del></del> .	<del></del>	
Note: 16 document	c date, if other than the date of filing:  tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days at the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this effective date on the Department of State's records.  In specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 toth day after the record is filed.	his date	will not be	e listed a	is the
, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	O 1 O 1	;			·: ·
Dated _	4/21 2db	· ·	SEC	2016	
	Signature of Lancupber or authorized representative of a member		₩ H	_C	
	Maria del Pilar Blanco Martinez Pardo		YRY SSEI	こ 2	
	Typed or printed name of signee	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<del>.</del> U	- J. j
			180 180	ij.	
	Page 3 of 3	•		2	

Filing Fee: \$25.00